Harbor Premier :: Home/Away Game Schedules

Venue Field #
Gig Harbor High School 2
Gig Harbor High School 2A
Snohomish High School Stdm
3

Preston Park

Game #
86132

77590*
83865*
83943

Date
4/11/2025
4/12/2025
4/12/2025
4/13/2025

usys
[askincron |

RESIDENTS All games are Presidents Cup games unless noted.
cup

*Quarterfinal game

Prepared by Harbor Soccer Game Scheduler on 4/9/2025

Day
Fri
Sat
Sat

Time
7:30 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:15PM

Total # of Games - 4

Flight
2012 BU13 Division 1
2016 BU9 Division 3
2014 GU11 Division 1
2013 GU12 Division 1

2 - Home Games

Home Team
Harbor Premier B12 Green A
Harbor Premier B16 White B
Snohomish United G14 Black
Eastside FC G13 White

2 - Away Games

Visitor Team
3RSC B13 Black
Eastside F.C. B16 Bellevue
Harbor Premier G14 Green A
Harbor Premier G13 Green A

(Sorted By Date, Venue,

Time)

Harbor Premier Coach

Cam Stone
Zack Parris
Katie Sisson

Stephanie Cox
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