Harbor Premier :: Home/Away Game Schedules

Games Between April 1	1 - April 13					Total # of Games - 4	2 - Home Games	2 - Away Games	
									(Sorted By Date, Venue, Time)
Venue	Field #	Game #	Date	Day	Time	Flight	Home Team	Visitor Team	Harbor Premier Coach
Gig Harbor High School	2	86132	4/11/2025	Fri	7:30 PM	2012 BU13 Division 1	Harbor Premier B12 Green A	3RSC B13 Black	Cam Stone
Gig Harbor High School	2A	77590*	4/12/2025	Sat	11:00 AM	2016 BU9 Division 3	Harbor Premier B16 White B	Eastside F.C. B16 Bellevue	Zack Parris
Snohomish High School	Stdm	83865*	4/12/2025	Sat	1:00 PM	2014 GU11 Division 1	Snohomish United G14 Black	Harbor Premier G14 Green A	Katie Sisson
Preston Park	3	83943	4/13/2025	Sun	3:15 PM	2013 GU12 Division 1	Eastside FC G13 White	Harbor Premier G13 Green A	Stephanie Cox



All games are Presidents Cup games unless noted. *Quarterfinal game